Patroén (Standard)

UBP (UUT)

Error (Error)

Exactitud (Accuracy)

Incertidumbre (Uncertainty)

10
100
300
500

1000
3000

Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz
Hz

70.643
11.029
3.676
2.206
1.103
0.368

mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms

mm/s-rms

70.389 mm/s-rms
11.005 mm/s-rms
3.568 mm/s-rms
2.166 mm/s-rms
1.034 mm/s-rms

0.357 mm/s-rms

-0.25
-0.02
-0.11
-0.04
-0.07
-0.01

mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms

mm/s-rms

+ 3.532 mm/s-rms
+0.551 mm/s-rms
+ 0.184 mm/s-rms
+ 0.110 mm/s-rms
+ 0.055 mm/s-rms

+0.018 mm/s-rms

+

+

+

1.4E+00
3.3E-01
2.2E-01
1.6E-01
2.3E-01
7.1E-02

mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms
mm/s-rms

mm/s-rms



